
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

199 
135 
55 

576 
35 
94 
2 

93 
62 

185 
34 
87 
12 
23 

751 
177 
48 
79 
82 

170 
96 

190 
49 
40 
66 
47 
71 
19 

127 
81 

193 
74 
85 
42 
50 

Name 

PASTRONE Simona 
CELONI Massimiliano 
DI GREGORIO Domenico 
TURELLO Stefano 
PASQUALE Piero 
POLITA Davide 
ANDREONE Massimo 
MONTALI Veronica 
CATALANO Antonio 
ENRIQUEZ Gregorio 
MAFFIOLI Emanuele 
BIANCHIN Alessio 
BIGNAMINI Mirko 
CAGLIONI Pietro 
GIANNETTI Davide 
ZEGNA Martino 
RIPONI Luca 
BIANCHI Valerio 
CAIVANO Rocco 
SCHEDA Marco 
PUCCI Pietro 
SCAGLIONE Luca 
NANIA Alessandro 
BERTINI Marco 
MARCHI Mattia 
MASSEI Mirco 
MARCHI Fabrizio 
BRUZZONE Andrea 
SERVILLO Michele 
CHIUSANO Paolo 
OLTEAN Ioan claudiu 
DE PETRILLO Fabio 
SANTONASTASO Clemente 
PROVERBIO Samantha 
CAVANI Andrea 

Class 

E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 

Laps 

6 
6 
7 
9 
9 
5 

10 
10 
10 
8 
9 
9 

10 
4 
7 
4 
5 

10 
6 

10 
10 
9 

10 
11 
7 

10 
9 
5 
6 
2 
1 

10 
3 
9 
6 

Best Tm 

1:19.301 
1:19.470 
1:19.931 
1:20.392 
1:20.871 
1:21.309 
1:21.328 
1:21.377 
1:21.427 
1:21.660 
1:21.750 
1:22.019 
1:22.029 
1:22.478 
1:22.908 
1:22.941 
1:23.076 
1:23.079 
1:23.145 
1:23.456 
1:23.593 
1:23.651 
1:23.960 
1:24.167 
1:24.568 
1:24.605 
1:25.635 
1:26.195 
1:26.673 
1:26.776 
1:27.248 
1:28.018 
1:29.720 
1:30.104 
1:36.925 

Gap 

0.169 
0.461 
0.461 
0.479 
0.438 
0.019 
0.049 
0.050 
0.233 
0.090 
0.269 
0.010 
0.449 
0.430 
0.033 
0.135 
0.003 
0.066 
0.311 
0.137 
0.058 
0.309 
0.207 
0.401 
0.037 
1.030 
0.560 
0.478 
0.103 
0.472 
0.770 
1.702 
0.384 
6.821 

Diff 

0.169 
0.630 
1.091 
1.570 
2.008 
2.027 
2.076 
2.126 
2.359 
2.449 
2.718 
2.728 
3.177 
3.607 
3.640 
3.775 
3.778 
3.844 
4.155 
4.292 
4.350 
4.659 
4.866 
5.267 
5.304 
6.334 
6.894 
7.372 
7.475 
7.947 
8.717 

10.419 
10.803 
17.624 

Best Speed 

106,682 
106,455 
105,841 
105,234 
104,611 
104,048 
104,023 
103,961 
103,897 
103,600 
103,486 
103,147 
103,134 
102,573 
102,041 
102,000 
101,834 
101,831 
101,750 
101,371 
101,205 
101,134 
100,762 
100,514 
100,038 
99,994 
98,791 
98,150 
97,608 
97,492 
96,965 
96,117 
94,293 
93,892 
87,284 

In Lap 

4 
5 
6 
6 
9 
5 
2 

10 
10 
5 
5 
7 
6 
3 
6 
3 
5 
8 
5 
6 

10 
7 

10 
7 
4 
5 
8 
4 
6 
2 
1 
7 
2 
9 
2 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
ESPERTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:39 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/08/2020 09:20 


